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Dales Hang Gliding and Paragliding Club - Coaches List (October 2015)

Trevor Birkbeck Ripon 1765658486 trev.birkbeck@gmail.com Various

Steve Mann HG/PG Kirkby Malzeard 1765650374 stev.andbex@btinternet.com Weekends
Kevin Gay HG Ripon 7794950856 krgay @talktalk.net Various

Ed Cleasby SC/CC PG Ingleton 7808394895 xcflight@gmail.com Various

Rob Burtenshaw SC PG Oxenhope 7747721116 burtenshaw@fsmail.net Sun and various
Peter Balmforth PG Leeds 7714213339 peter.balmforth@ntlworld.com Weekends
David Brown PG Ingleton 7757333480 d.brown208@btinternet.com Various

Alex Colbeck PG Harrogate 7717707632 alexcolbeck@gmail.com Weekends
Kate Rawlinson PG Colne 7976510272 katerawlinson@hotmail.co.uk \r:\(l)llz & school
Kevin McLoughlin PG Lancaster 7767652233 kevin-mcloughlin@hotmail.com Weekends
Martin Baxter PG Wetherby 7775785479 mrbaxter@hotmail.co.uk Weekdays
Toby Briggs PG Pateley Bridge 7582156471 tobybriggs @btopenworld.com Various

Fred Winstanley PG Higher Bentham 7770741958 fredwinstanley @sky.com Various
Richard Shirt PG York 7786707424 rshirt@advaoptical.com Weekends
Simon Goodman PG Leeds 7720061200 simon.goodman@talktalk.net Various

Andy Byrom PG Skipton 7796421890 andy.active@unicombox.co.uk Weekends
Dave Coulthard PG Leeds 7595895149 d.coulthard2@ntlworld.com Weekends
Sean Hodgson PG Haworth 7999606084 sean@ogi.me.uk Various

David May PG likley 7928318219 dav.may @gmail.com W/e & various

Club Coaches are pilots who have expressed awish to help less experienced or new pilots find
their feet in the Club environment. It could involve site information/briefings, developing and
advising on practical flying skills, assisting on coaching days or helping pilots prepare for exams
or invigilating exams. All coaches have beenendorsed by the Club and undertaken some BHPA
led training - they also need to do some coaching during the year to further develop their
coaching skills and to retain their rating.

Please make use of their skills and experienceto further your own skills and knowledge.

Ed Cleasby
DHPC Chief Coach/Senior Coach
October2015

Anyone wishing to become a Club Coach should contact me directly for any advice or be proposed for training.
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http://www.dhpc.org.uk/coaching

Club notice

Free Beer!

Annual Gener al Meeting
Thur sdBgcé8mberHartsd hend nFOt t egr LS21 1
Upstairs Function Room. 7.30pm f d
(or come around 6.30pm to eat
Reports
Come along and find out what the committee h
things are run.
Accounts & Membership
Webdbre not including the accounts in the news
i nternet. But if you cané6t wait wuntil the A
anthonypaulpickering@hotmail . com
Suffice it to say that finances are fairly nh
Proposal s
1. That menmbred sthhigp doeretsri buti on to the FI yi
year .
2. That the DHPC offer the use of Club site
Nati onal Model Gl-CHdeb, CamgsotabBemnppnboeriate.
Commi ttee
Al'l committee p®olsédctiacre ampd foyouraere very wel
you need is a little spare time and a willin
stand | think we have a volunteer for each p
coming to the meeting.
We hope to see you there.
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https://www.wagdubai.ae/index.php
http://www.markettowntaverns.co.uk/horse-and-farrier.asp?Tavern=Farrier&Section=Main
mailto:anthonypaulpickering@hotmail.com
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STAGSFELL
TAILBRIDGE

KETTLEWELL
KILNSEY

COWCLOSEFELL
DODDFELL

ADDINGHAM

AS

ADDLEBOROUGH

BAILDON

WETHERFELL

WHERNSIDE
WINDBANK

NAPPASCAR

GREATWHERNSIDE
GROVEHEAD
HAWKSWICK
ILKLEYMOOR

NONTSARAHS
PULEHILL

BARKINFELL
BISHOPDALE
BRANTSIDE

SEMERWATER
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